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109 | 10] 1 | FHAER%E 169,996 169,996
109 | 10] 14|25 £ R 169,924 109B34
109 | 10 [ 14 |- U A (450%5 A) 2,250 172,174 109A30
109 | 10| 19| B EEERERAE YA (200*64H) 1,200 173,374 | 109A31~A32
109 | 10 [ 20 | B EEERZRAAE A (200*54H) 1,000 174,374 | 109A32~A33
109 | 10| 21 | B EEERERLE A (200*34H) 600 174,974 109A33
109 [ 10| 21 |20 EENEE 2,315 | 172,659 | 109B35~B33
109 | 10 |21 |{MigrEEE 2,398 | 170,261 | 109B39~B40
109 | 10 [ 21 |ZERfTEER 1,753 | 168,508 109B41
109 | 10| 21 |3 14,155 | 154,353 | 109B42~B44
109 | 10| 21 |02t v & 780 153,573 | 109B45~B46
109 | 10| 21 |30 {RisEs 1,836 | 151,737 109B47
109 | 10 21 |HIEiEE 10,500 | 141,237 109B48
109 | 10| 21 |2 (X152 5,790 | 135,447 109B49
109 | 10| 21 205t e 5,750 | 129,697 109B50
109 | 10| 21 |- EU A (45020 A) 9,000 138,697 | 109A34~A37
109 | 10 [ 22 |- UL A (450*%1 ) 450 139,147 109A38
109 | 10| 22 | B EEEER 2 B A (200*44H) 800 139,947 109A39
109 | 10 [ 23 | EEER R4 2 U A(200%104H) | 2,000 141,947 | 109A40~A41
109 | 10| 24 | S EEERERZ B A(200*44H) 800 142,747 109A42
109 | 10| 26 | & EEERER 2 B U A (200*44H) 800 143,547 109A43
109 | 10 | 26 |hrkss 39 143,508 109B51
109 | 10| 28 [ E UL A(450%5 ) 2,250 145,758 109A44
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